Technical Datasheet
PVC-U Diaphragm valves pneumatically operated
PVC-U Valvole a membrana ad azionamento pneumatico
Rev. 21/05/2025
11
 The MP series 2/2-way diaphragm valve has a low maintenance membrane actuator and is pneumatically
operated. Normally Closed (NC), Normally Open (NO) and Double Acting (DA) control functions are available.
The high-flow valve body provides compact dimensions at high flow rates.

40 163 52 55
50 163 52 55
G
G 1/4
G 1/4
G 1/4
G 1/4
G 1/4
G 1/4
Dimensions in mm. / Dimensioni in mm.
*) CT = A + H1 (see body dimensions) /  CT = A + H1 (si vedano le dimensioni dei corpi)
17
PVC-U Diaphragm valves pneumatically operated
PVC-U Valvole a membrana ad azionamento pneumatico
Code EPDM DN Ød c H H1 L PN Weight NC
MDRMPS020 * 15 20 16 36 10 124 10 0,82
MDRMPS025 * 20 25 19 38 12 144 10 0,83
MDRMPS032 * 25 32 22 39 13 154 10 0,86
MDRMPS040 * 32 40 32 41 15 174 10 1,82
MDRMPS050 * 40 50 35 63,2 23,2 194 10 4,00
MDRMPS063 * 50 63 38 63,2 23,2 224 10 4,07
Weight NO/DA
0,62
0,63
0,66
1,22
2,50
2,57
Body dimensions Dimensioni del corpo
Dimensions in mm; Weight in kg / Dimensioni in mm; Peso in kg
Spigots DIN for solvent cementing Estremità maschio DIN per incollaggio
*) Control function : SC = NC Normally Closed ; SO = NO Normally Open ; 0 = DA Double Acting /
*) Funzione di comando: SC = NC Normalmente Chiusa ; SO = NO Normalmente Aperta ; 0 = DA Doppio Effetto
18
Code EPDM DN Ød ØD H H1 L1 L2 R PN Weight NC
MDRMPD020 * 15 20 43 36 10 108 146 G 1 10 0,87
MDRMPD025 * 20 25 53 38 12 108 152 G 1-1/4 10 0,91
MDRMPD032 * 25 32 60 39 13 116 166 G 1-1/2 10 0,96
MDRMPD040 * 32 40 74 41 15 134 192 G 2 10 2,00
MDRMPD050 * 40 50 83 63,2 23,2 154 222 G 2-1/4 10 4,23
MDRMPD063 * 50 63 103 63,2 23,2 184 266 G 2-3/4 10 4,50
Weight NO/DA
0,67
0,71
0,76